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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 4/21/2015 3:11:35 PM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Friday, February 28, 2014

214,453.55 Beg. Bal.WASTE WATER103-00-1043

2/3/2014 78403 GJ Posted from UB System 4,294.85 218,748.40 

2/4/2014 78410 GJ Posted from UB System 2,619.48 221,367.88 

2/4/2014 78468 GJ Posted from UB System 2,786.91 224,154.79 

2/4/2014 78468 GJ Posted from UB System 626.82 224,781.61 

2/5/2014 78500 GJ Posted from UB System 4,338.34 229,119.95 

2/6/2014 78535 GJ Posted from UB System 1,654.84 230,774.79 

2/6/2014 78535 GJ Posted from UB System 1.86 230,776.65 

2/7/2014 78621 GJ TRANSFER FROM WWF TO PAYING FUND 15,820.72 214,955.93 

2/7/2014 78593 GJ Posted from UB System 1,402.03 216,357.96 

2/10/2014 78595 GJ Posted from UB System 4,289.80 220,647.76 

2/11/2014 78597 GJ E/C-LOCAL PHONE SERVICE 127.19 220,520.57 

2/11/2014 78604 GJ Auto Reverse of # 78597 (127.19) 220,647.76 

2/11/2014 78615 GJ TRANSFER FROM WWFTO PR FUND 10,351.75 210,296.01 

2/11/2014 78647 GJ Posted from UB System 2,185.91 212,481.92 

2/11/2014 78647 GJ Posted from UB System 32.45 212,449.47 

2/11/2014 78647 GJ Posted from UB System 57.04 212,506.51 

2/12/2014 78675 GJ TERM LIFE 1 26.44 212,532.95 

2/12/2014 78676 GJ TERM LIFE 2 28.80 212,561.75 

2/12/2014 78679 GJ DEP LIFE 1.86 212,563.61 

2/12/2014 78736 CD CK#1108 SMART SUPPORT 126.75 212,436.86 

2/12/2014 78649 GJ Posted from UB System 1,917.39 214,354.25 

2/12/2014 78668 GJ Posted from UB System 1,562.71 215,916.96 

2/13/2014 78735 GJ Posted from UB System 1,355.30 217,272.26 

2/14/2014 78787 GJ TRANSFER FROM WWF TO REV DEBT SE 1,092.00 216,180.26 

2/14/2014 78789 GJ TRANSFER FROM WWF TO REV DEBIT SE 31,542.00 184,638.26 

2/14/2014 78790 GJ TRANSFER FROM WWF TO REV DEBT SER 592.00 184,046.26 

2/14/2014 78791 GJ TRANSFER FROM WWF TO REV DEBT SE 4,711.00 179,335.26 

2/14/2014 78792 GJ Posted from UB System 2,108.47 181,443.73 

2/14/2014 78792 GJ Posted from UB System 129.25 181,572.98 

2/17/2014 78831 GJ TRANSFER FROM WW TO PAYING FUND 17,455.40 164,117.58 

2/17/2014 78813 GJ Posted from UB System 3,178.14 167,295.72 

2/18/2014 78814 GJ Posted from UB System 2,476.97 169,772.69 

2/19/2014 78833 GJ Posted from UB System 2,595.22 172,367.91 

2/20/2014 78835 GJ Posted from UB System 2,869.67 175,237.58 

2/20/2014 78835 GJ Posted from UB System 67.53 175,305.11 

2/21/2014 78836 GJ Posted from UB System 1,862.96 177,168.07 

2/21/2014 78837 GJ Posted from UB System 2,490.55 179,658.62 

2/24/2014 78838 GJ Posted from UB System 6,089.90 185,748.52 

2/25/2014 78847 GJ PAYROLL 2/26/14 TRANSFER FROM WW 8,687.57 177,060.95 

2/25/2014 78861 GJ WWF BREAKDOWN SHEET 22.56 177,083.51 

2/25/2014 78860 GJ Posted from UB System 2,329.38 179,412.89 

2/26/2014 78862 GJ Posted from UB System 1,792.18 181,205.07 

2/26/2014 78867 GJ Posted from UB System 2,829.83 184,034.90 

2/26/2014 78869 GJ Posted from UB System 210.00 184,244.90 

2/28/2014 79166 GJ INTEREST INCOME FEB 36.90 184,281.80 

2/28/2014 79412 GJ AFLAC INSURANCE DUE DATE 3/1/14 56.42 184,338.22 

2/28/2014 78870 GJ Posted from UB System 184,338.22 

2/28/2014 78870 GJ Posted from UB System 2,288.89 186,627.11 

2/28/2014 78871 GJ Posted from UB System 2,017.40 188,644.51 
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2/28/2014 78871 GJ Posted from UB System 18.03 188,662.54 

2/28/2014 78872 GJ Posted from UB System 6,903.35 195,565.89 

285,977.53 90,411.64 Totals 195,565.89 

DREnding Balance 195,565.89 


